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Para Cycling Track

Men's B 4000m Individual Pursuit
Poursuite indiv. 4000m hommes B

Finals
Finales 

Para cyclisme sur piste

Results
Résultats

 

World Record 3:55.396 BANGMA Tristan / BOS Patrick NED Paris (FRA) 29 AUG 2024

Paralympic Record 3:55.396 BANGMA Tristan / BOS Patrick NED Paris (FRA) 29 AUG 2024

Rank
Race

Number
Name 1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

NPC

Code

Sport

Class

GOLD 1 102 BANGMA Tristan

BOS Patrick

NED 1:04.080 2:00.222

56.142

2:56.824

56.602

3:55.439

58.615

61.162B

PLT

SILVER 2 55 BATE Stephen

LATHAM Christopher

GBR 1:04.896 2:01.715

56.819

2:59.285

57.570

3:57.652

58.367

60.593B

PLT

BRONZE 3 90 BERNARD Lorenzo

PLEBANI Davide

ITA 1:06.718 2:05.418

58.700

3:04.862

59.444

4:04.613

59.751

58.868B

PLT

4 103 ter SCHURE Vincent

FRANSEN Timo

NED 1:07.630 2:06.976

59.346

3:07.005

1:00.029

4:08.267

1:01.262

58.002B

PLT

 5 48 LLOVERAS Alexandre

PAILLOT Yoann

FRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 6 127 WALTON Branden

SEGGEBRUCH Spencer

USA   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 7 86 VEREKER Damien

McLAUGHLIN Mitchell

IRL   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 8 111 KOPICZ Karol

BIALOBLOCKI Marcin

POL   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 9 1 GOMEZ Maximiliano

TOLOSA Sebastian Jose

ARG   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 10 94 KIMURA Kazuhei

MIURA Kiaki

JPN   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 11 74 ULBRICHT Thomas

FOERSTEMANN Robert

GER   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 12 84 GORDON Martin

MULLEN Eoin

IRL   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 13 57 FACHIE Neil

ROTHERHAM Matthew

GBR   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 14 9 PERRIS Kane

ZACCARIA Luke

AUS   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 15 54 BALL James

LLOYD Steffan

GBR   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 16 79 ASSOR Frederick

MENSAH Rudolf

GHA   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

Legend:

PLT Pilot
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